3
21 General Catalogue HMI 2019-2020
CARRYING RODS
See page 24
STABILIZING
PLATE
See page 24
EMERGENCY

Combination examples All values in the drawings are in mm
Double foot switches with joining device, metal tube and 1NC emergency button
Ordering example:
Triple foot switches with two joining devices and double carrying rod
Double foot switch with joining device, two metal tubes, stabilizing plate and EA series housing
Modular foot switches - PC series
Ordering example:
Ordering example:
EA SERIES
HOUSING
See page 133
3
26
7
9
241
183 58
140 140
1
2
4
.1
140
9
0
8
.1
420
3x PX 10110-M2 2x VF KIT30
2x VF KIT29 2x VF KIT18
EA AC37041
7
9
241 140
Ø 38
280
4
2
5
1
2
6
146 95
2x PX 10110-M2 VF KIT20
VF KIT21
7
9
241
Ø 38
4
2
5
1
2
6
100
140
280
146 95
PX 10110-M2 PA 20100-M2
VF KIT20 VF KIT21
VF KIT18
General Catalogue HMI 2019-2020
Triple foot switches with two joining devices, two metal tubes and EA series housing
Double foot switches with joining device and carrying rod
Double foot switches (available with or without pedal actuator protection) with joining device and carrying rod
Ordering example:
Ordering example:
Ordering example:
EA SERIES
HOUSING
See page 133